

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5882 of 2002

Haryana Urban Development Authority

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Mrs. Raj Mehta

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/02/2005 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIAFor Appellant (s)
Mr. J.P.Dhanda, Adv.For sole Respondent
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter was mentioned before Hon'ble S.N.Variava, J. and the following Order is passed:
"At page 2 of the Judgment in this Appeal pronounced on 24th September, 2004, in the last para
"Plot No. 181/PLA Sector, Hissar" shall be read as "Plot Number 121/PLA Sector, Hissar"."

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master

(Signed Order is placed on the file.)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5882 of 2002

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

...

Appellant (s)

Versus

MRS. RAJ MEHTA

...

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

At page 2 of the Judgment in this Appeal pronounced on 24th September, 2004, in the last para
"Plot No. 181/PLA Sector, Hissar" shall be read as "Plot Number 121/PLA Sector, Hissar".

.....J.

(S.N. Variava)

.....J.

(A.K.Mathur)

New Delhi,
February 03, 2005.