

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-4/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5869 OF 2002

H.U.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.L. TANEJA

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and permission to file impleadment and c/delay in filing compliance report)

WITH

I.A. Nos. 1-3 In C.A. No. 7553/2002

(For impleadment and permission to file impleadment and c/delay in filing compliance report)

I.A. Nos. 2,3 & 4 In C.A. No. 5872/2002

(For impleadment and permission to file impleadment and c/delay in filing compliance report and office report)

I.A. Nos. 2,3 & 4 In C.A. No. 5877/2002

(For impleadment and permission to file impleadment and c/delay in filing compliance report and office report)

Date: 24/02/2006 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

In C,.A. 7553/2002

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

learned counsel Let a copy of the applications be served upon the
appearing on behalf of the respondents within two weeks.

List thereafter.

sh] [Charanjeet Kaur]
ter Court Master

[Om Praka
Court Mas