

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5862 OF 2002

H.U.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOM NATH

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.No.2-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5884 OF 2002

I.A.No.2-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5880 OF 2002

(For c/delay in filing compliance report dated 24.09.2004 with

affidavit and for impleadment as a party respondent and for permission to file impleadment as party

respondent and office report)

Date: 28/04/2006 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant,
the matters are

adjourned.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Mast

er