

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 2-4/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5862/2002. 5880/2002 & 5884/20002

H.U.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOM NATH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing compliance report dt. 24.09.2004 with affidavit, appln. for impleadment as a party respondent & appln. for permission to file impleadment appln. as party respondent)

Date: 12/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Rr-Ex-Parte,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody appears for either of the parties. The matter was earlier listed before the Hon'ble Court when it was adjourned on the request by the appellant.

Since pleadings are over. The matter may be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar