

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-4/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5862 OF 2002

H.U.D.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOM NATH

Respondent(s)

(for c/delay in filing compliance report dated 24.9.2004 with affidavit, appln. for impleadment as a party

respondent. and for permission to file impleadment appln. as party respondent.)

with

I.A. 2-4 in C.A. 5884/2002

(for c/delay in filing compliance report dated 24.9.2004 with affidavit, appln. for impleadment as a party

respondent and for permission to file impleadment application as party respondent)

I.A. 2-4 in C.A. 5861/2002

(for c/delay in filing compliance report dated 24.9.2004 with affidavit, appln. for impleadment as a party

respondent. and for permission to file impleadment appln. as party respondent.)

I.A. 2-4 in C.A. 5880/2002

(for c/delay in filing compliance report dated 24.9.2004 with affidavit, appln. for impleadment as a party

respondent and for permission to file impleadment appln. as party respondent)

Date: 06/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr.T.V.George, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No one has appeared to press these applications even on the second call.

List after three weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master